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CLUB APPAREL ORDER FORM
Select Size
& Quantity

SS - Short Sleeves
LS - Long Sleeves

Name:

Email:Mobile:

Swan: 0450 613 337
447 Brunswick Street
Fitzroy VIC 306
www.cricketkit.com.au

8 10 12 14 16

Kids

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Adults

$

Cost

Total $

Senior Coloured Shirt SS

Senior Coloured Shirt LS

Senior Cream Shirt SS

Senior Cream Shirt LS

Senior Coloured Trousers

Senior Cream Trousers

Junior Coloured Shirt SS

Junior White Trousers

Training Top

Training Shorts

Club Hoodie

Club Logo Helmet

Club Cap

Club Sunhat

 

$50

$55

$50

$55

$50

$50

$45

$35

$35

$30

$60

$85

$22

$25

Email order form to info@cricketkit.com.au

Payment to be made prior to pick up or on collection
EFT Payments:
Cricket Kit 
BSB 633 000
Account Number 146620224
Reference: ECC / Your Name

EFTPOS
Available in Storeor
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